
CSR Deliver Driver Notes
Billings 110L Carla 19-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Rick F. No change
Boise 110P Tami 19-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Steve No change
1st Coast 110R Carla 19-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Gil No change
Utah 110M Tami 19-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Kyle Deliver 1 day early
2nd Coast 210D Carla 19-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Paul Order 1 day early
9th Coast 210O Carla 19-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Chris G Order 1 day early
1st Oregon 110O Tami 19-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Patrick Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Central Oregon 120O Elise 19-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Albert Order 1 day early

2nd Oregon 310B Elise 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Josh R Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
5th Coast 110CS Elise 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Blaine Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Pendleton 410F Tami 20-Dec Fri Sun/Mon Belinda Deliver 1 day early
Kalispell 210C Elise 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Mark N No change
North 1 3I5N1 Tami 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 2 3I5N2 Tami 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 3 4I5N3 Tami 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 4 4I5N4 Tami 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Central WA 320CW Carla 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Josh O Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
3rd Oregon 310C Elise 20-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Dave Order 1 day early, Deliver 3 days early

NE Oregon/SE Wash 320A Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Albert Deliver 1 day late
4th Coast 310E Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chris G Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
3rd Coast 310D Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Paul Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
6th Coast 210F Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Gil Deliver 1 day late
Oroville 410O Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Mark N Deliver 1 day late
Sandpoint 310A Tami 23-Dec Mon Tue Belinda Deliver 1 day early
7th Coast 410CS Elise 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Blaine Order 1 day early
8th Coast 110W Carla 23-Dec Mon Fri Mike Neff Order 2 days early
Yakima/Pasco 510K Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Steve Order 2 days early
South 1 5I5S1 Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early
South 2 5I5S2 Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early
South 3 5I5S3 Carla 23-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early

Lewiston 410H Elise 24-Dec Tues Thur Belinda No Change
Coeur d'Alene 410S Tami 24-Dec Tues Thur Josh O No Change
Central CS 210T Elise 24-Dec Tues Thur Rick No Change
Box Truck - South 420BT Tami 24-Dec Tues Thur Josh O Order 1 day early
Missoula 110N Tami 24-Dec Tues Thur Kyle Order 1 day early
Box Truck - North 520BT Tami 24-Dec Tues Fri Josh Order 1 day early
Colville/Kettle 510J Elise 24-Dec Tues Fri Harley Order 2 days early

Order Date - Due by 2pmRoute

Saturday, December 21st
Sunday, December 22nd



CSR Deliver Driver Notes
Billings 110L Carla 26-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Rick F. No change
Boise 110P Tami 26-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Steve No change
1st Coast 110R Carla 26-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Gil No change
Utah 110M Tami 26-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Kyle Deliver 1 day early
2nd Coast 210D Carla 26-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Paul Order 1 day early
9th Coast 210O Carla 26-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Chris G Order 1 day early
1st Oregon 110O Tami 26-Dec Thur Sun/Mon/Tues Patrick Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Central Oregon 120O Elise 26-Dec Thur Mon/Tues Albert Order 1 day early

2nd Oregon 310B Elise 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Josh R Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
5th Coast 110CS Elise 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Blaine Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Kalispell 210C Elise 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Mark N No change
North 1 3I5N1 Tami 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 2 3I5N2 Tami 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 3 4I5N3 Tami 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
North 4 4I5N4 Tami 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Chuck/Dorian Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
Central WA 320CW Carla 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Josh O Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
3rd Oregon 310C Elise 27-Dec Fri Mon/Tues Dave Order 1 day early, Deliver 3 days early

NE Oregon/SE Wash 320A Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Albert Deliver 1 day late
4th Coast 310E Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chris G Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
3rd Coast 310D Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Paul Order 1 day early, Deliver 1 day early
6th Coast 210F Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Gil Deliver 1 day late
Oroville 410O Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Mark N Deliver 1 day late
Sandpoint 310A Tami 30-Dec Mon Tue Belinda Deliver 1 day early
7th Coast 410CS Elise 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Blaine Order 1 day early
8th Coast 110W Carla 30-Dec Mon Fri Mike Neff Order 2 days early
Yakima/Pasco 510K Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Steve Order 2 days early
South 1 5I5S1 Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early
South 2 5I5S2 Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early
South 3 5I5S3 Carla 30-Dec Mon Thur/Fri Chuck/Dorian Order 2 days early

Lewiston 410H Elise 31-Dec Tues Thur Belinda Deliver 1 Day Late
Coeur d'Alene 410S Tami 31-Dec Tues Thur Josh O No Change
Central CS 210T Elise 31-Dec Tues Thur Rick No Change
Box Truck - South 420BT Tami 31-Dec Tues Thur Josh O Order 1 day early
Missoula 110N Tami 31-Dec Tues Thur Kyle Order 1 day early
Box Truck - North 520BT Tami 31-Dec Tues Fri Josh O Order 1 day early
Colville/Kettle 510J Elise 31-Dec Tues Fri Harley Order 2 days early

Sunday, December 29th

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY - DEC. 25TH
Order Date - Due by 2pm

NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY - JAN. 1ST
NORMAL SCHEDULE RESUMES JAN. 2ND

Saturday, December 28th

Route


